Making Change (A)

Name:

[

4.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

€38.73

€5.22

€170.99

€6.94

€2.88

Amount Paid Change Required
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Making Change (A) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required
1. €38.73 . €61.27
)
¢
2. €522 ig €14.78
:
3. €170.99 = €29.01
“200
4. €6.94 €43.06
5. €2.88 €7.12
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